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i Girls Girls Boys Boys f
i 1 Portage 5 Valparaiso 9 Michigan City 13 Chesterton i
i 2 Chesterton 6 Hobart 10 La Porte 14 Westville i
f 3 Michigan City 7 La Porte 11 Portage 15 Wheeler i
f 4 Wheeler 8 Westville 12 Hobart 16 BYE f
j j
| City Lanes f
i Tuesday, October 3, 2017 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 WK 1 i
! Hobart Lanes Girls !
! Monday, October 9, 2017 6-8 57 24 1-3 WK 2 |
! Cressmoor Lanes-Boys !
! Tuesday, October 10, 2017 14-16  13-15 10-12 9-11 WK 2 !
! Inman's Bowling & Recreation Center !
! Thursday, October 19, 2017 5-4 1-8 7-3 2-6 13-12 9-16 15-11 10-14 WK 3 !
i Casey Lanes-Boys BAKER i
( Tuesday, October 24, 2017 11-14  15-10  9-13 16-12 WK 4 {
i Thunderbird Lanes-Girls BAKER i
i Wednesday, October 25, 2017 3-6 7-2 1-5 8-4 WK 4 i
i Inman's Bowling & Recreation Center i
! Thursday, November 2, 2017 7-1 4-6 3-8 5-2 15-9 12-14 11-16 13-10 WK'5 !
! Hobart Lanes Boys !
! Monday, November 6, 2017 10-11 16-13 12-9 14-15 WK 6 !
] Cressmoor Lanes-Girls )
! Tuesday, November 7,2017 2-3 85 41 6-7 WK 6 !
i City Lanes BAKER i
{_ Tuesday, November 14, 2017 4-7 6-1 8-2 3-5 12-15 149 16-10 11-13 WK 7 ¢
i Casey's Lanes-Girls i
{__ Tuesday, November 21, 2017 56 7-8 34 1-2 WK 8 |
i Thunderbird Lanes-Boys i
IWednesday, November 22, 2017 13-14 15-16 11-12 9-10 WK 8 |
! Inman's Bowling & Recreation Center !
! Thursday, November 30, 2017 2-4 1-3 5-7 6-8 10-12 9-11 13-15 14-16 WK 9 !
! Senior Night City Lanes !
! Tuesday, December 5, 2017 7-3 2-6 1-8 5-4 15-11 10-14 9-16 13-12 WK 10 !
i Hobart Lanes-Girls BAKER Postion Round i
[ Monday, December 11, 2017 To Be D’ele'rmined . WK 11
i Cressmoor Lanes-Boys BAKER Postion Round i
{  Tuesday, December 12, 2017 To Be Determined WK}lj
i i
! City Lanes Conference Baker Tournment !
|__ Tuesday, December 19, 2017 IHSB Format _J
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